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Product Datasheet

Ginkgolic Acid C15-1, CAS [[22910-60-7]]

USB-300335

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer

Ginkgolic Acid C15-1, CAS [[22910-60-7]]
USB-300335

300335

USB-300335-20

US Biological

Biochemikalien

Alternate Name: Ginkgolic Acid C15:1, Ginkgoic acid, Ginkgolic acid,
Romanicardic acid, (15:1)-Anacardic acid, Ana B CAS Number: 22910-
60-7 Molecular Formula: C22H3403 Molecular Weight:
346.50400000000002...

346.504
98%

[22910-60-7]



